Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Giudici - (90016876) - Renfrew Baths ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
44.11
45.22
45.31
48.19
51.61

55.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.11
45.22
45.31
48.19
51.61

55.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

266
246
245
204
166
132

WA Pts

266
246
245
204
166
132

Round

Round

Date

03/03/24
17/12/23
28/10/23
20/11/22
30/04/22

16/01/22

Date

03/03/24
17/12/23
28/10/23
20/11/22
30/04/22

16/01/22

Meet

Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024
SAST Xmas Sprints 2023
Bellshill Sharks Autumn Meet
Bellshill Winter Meet 2022

DASC Spring Splash

2022 SS West District SC January "Pentaqua” Meet

Meet

Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024
SAST Xmas Sprints 2023
Bellshill Sharks Autumn Meet
Bellshill Winter Meet 2022

DASC Spring Splash

2022 SS West District SC January "Pentaqua" Meet

Venue

Bellshill
Ayr
Coatbridge
Bellshill
Dumfries

Tollcross, Glasgow

Venue

Bellshill
Ayr
Coatbridge
Bellshill
Dumfries

Tollcross, Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



