Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Giudici - (90016876) - Renfrew Baths ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.11	266	F	03/03/24	Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024	Bellshill		2
45.22	246	Н	17/12/23	SAST Xmas Sprints 2023	Ayr		2
45.31	245	F	28/10/23	Bellshill Sharks Autumn Meet	Coatbridge		2
48.19	204	F	20/11/22	Bellshill Winter Meet 2022	Bellshill		3
51.61	166	F	30/04/22	DASC Spring Splash	Dumfries		2
55.64	132	F	16/01/22	2022 SS West District SC January "Pentaqua" Meet	Tollcross, Glasgow		2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.11	266	F	03/03/24	Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2024	Bellshill		2
45.22	246	Н	17/12/23	SAST Xmas Sprints 2023	Ayr		2
45.31	245	F	28/10/23	Bellshill Sharks Autumn Meet	Coatbridge		2
48.19	204	F	20/11/22	Bellshill Winter Meet 2022	Bellshill		3
51.61	166	F	30/04/22	DASC Spring Splash	Dumfries		2
55.64	132	F	16/01/22	2022 SS West District SC January "Pentaqua" Meet	Tollcross, Glasgow		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS